
E X I S T I N G

27

19

TCBs

6

4 t
o 1

0

SEVEN DIALS

40

152
4 t

o 1
0

EARLHAM STREET

15

P

P

PH
Fi

el
di

ng

2

8 to 24

1

Club

To
w

er
 C

ou
rt

TOWER STREET

25

21

22

TheatreMERCER STREET

3

5

2

Court

PH

38

43

164

2

Cambridge

P

21

38
M

ou
nt

ba
tte

n 
H

ot
el

1

1 to 15

36

160

35

13

160

C
ou

rt

P

P

14

146 P

12

5 to
 11

162

13

2 to 8

61

48

53

Earlham House

59

P

22

26

28
 to

 3
6

23

9

P

148

5

22
.7m

9

P

10

57

150

17

P
P

17 to 23
P

3 Ching

1

Monument

26

1 to 19

5

2

4

158

154

24

35

19

162

4

10

P

P

7

Ordnance Survey, (c) Crown Copyright 2023. All rights reserved. Licence number 100022432

27

19

TCBs

6

4 t
o 1

0

SEVEN DIALS

40

152

4 t
o 1

0

EARLHAM STREET

15

P

P

PH
Fi

el
di

ng

2

8 to 24

1

Club

To
w

er
 C

ou
rt

TOWER STREET

25

21

22

TheatreMERCER STREET

3

5

2

Court

PH

38

43

164

2

Cambridge

P

21

38
M

ou
nt

ba
tte

n 
H

ot
el

1

1 to 15

36

160

35

13

160

C
ou

rt

P

P

14

146 P

12

5 to
 11

162

13

2 to 8

61

48

53

Earlham House

59

P

22

26

28
 to

 3
6

23

9

P

148

5

22
.7m

9

P

10

57

150

17

P
P

17 to 23
P

3 Ching

1

Monument

26

1 to 19

5

2

4

158

154

24

35

19

162

4

10

P

P

7

Ordnance Survey, (c) Crown Copyright 2023. All rights reserved. Licence number 100022432 BYDATE UPDATEREV

NOTE:
DRAWING BASED ON AS BUILT

INFORMATION PROVIDED.  SITE TO
BE SURVEYED WHEN ACCESS IS
AVAILABLE FOR ANY DETAILED

FIXTURES AND IN BUILT
STRUCTURES
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NOTE:
DRAWING BASED ON RECEIVED INFORMATION.
SITE WILL REQUIRE A FULL SURVEY.
READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH SPECIFICATION
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RECEIVE NEW

BRANDED GRAPHIC

SIGN O1
NEW FRONT ILLUMINATED

SIGNAGE PIN MOUNTED  TO
EXISTING FACIA BOARD.

WHITE LETTERS WITH
BRASS TRIMS TO EDGES

INTERNAL MENU BOX WITH
LIGHTBOX SIGN

RETAIN EXISTING AWNING
(SHOWN IN CLOSED

POSITION)

220

2524

2635

4200

NO ALTERATIONS TO
EXISTING PAINTED

BRICKWORK

3041
3204

80

PENDANT LIGHTS SIT
WITHIN GLAZING

EXISTING LIGHT

EXISTING HEADER TO BE
RETAINED. PAINTED PF-06

WHITE SIGN WRITTEN
LETTERS

50

3450

LIGHT TROUGH ABOVE
SIGNAGE. TROUGH TO

BE POWDER COATED
RED PF-06

MENU BOARD

OPEN AWNING
INDICATED

OVERHEARD

11
00

4195

750

80

77
77

524

333

EXISTING HANGING
SIGNAGE WITH NEW

BRAND LOGO FILL

50
0

650
984

MOUNTING OF
LIGHTING AND SIGNAGE
MUST BE CONFIRMED
ON SITE TO ENSURE
AWNING IS OPERABLE

EXISTING AWNING
INDICATED IN OPEN
POSITION

EXISTING SIGNAGE TO
RECEIVE NEW

BRANDED GRAPHICS

EXISTING BRANDED
AWNING SHOWN IN

OPEN POSITION.

19
87

20
23

43
30

50

224

22
0

4350

1. THIS DRAWING MUST NOT  BE SCALED.
2. FOLLOWING  COMMENCEMENT  OF

WORK  ON  SITE,  ISSUED  DRAWINGS  AND
DETAILS  MAY  BE  SUBJECT  TO  CHANGE
DUE  TO  SITE  CONDITIONS  OR
CONTRACTOR DESIGN MODIFICATIONS.

3. ALL  WORKS  MUST  BE  CARRIED  OUT  TO
THE  SATISFACTION  OF  LOCAL  AND
STATUTORY  AUTHORITIES,  IN
ACCORDANCE  WITH  CURRENT  BUILDING
REGULATIONS  AND  CODES  OF
PRACTICE.

4. ALL  DIMENSIONS  ARE  TO  BE  VERIFIED
WITH  THE  CONTRACTOR  ON  SITE  PRIOR
TO MANUFACTURE OR INSTALLATION.

5. QUADRANT  DESIGN  MUST  BE
INFORMED  OF  ANY  AMENDMENTS  TO
THE DESIGN ON SITE.
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NOTE:
DRAWING BASED ON RECEIVED INFORMATION.

SITE WILL REQUIRE A FULL SURVEY
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ROSA’S THAI WITH QUADRANT DESIGN

SEVEN DIALS

Finishes
PAINT FINISH - Preferred

SPEC:   Dulux - 09YR 61/117 
SUPPLIER:  Dulux  
TEL:   
PRICE:  
LOCATION: 

DETAILS:   Matte Finish. 

PF01

PAINT FINISHES

PF04

PAINT FINISH - Preferred

SPEC:   Dulux - 30GY 50/195 
SUPPLIER:   
TEL:   
PRICE:  
LOCATION:  

DETAILS:  Matte Finish. 

Test application on site:
09YR 61/117
70RR 66/072
85RR 75/032

Test application on site:
30GY 50/195

PF02

PAINT FINISH

SPEC:   Dulux - 04YR 18/324 
SUPPLIER:  DULUX - Trade Diamond Matt Finish 
LOCATION: See Drawings
DETAILS:   

PF06

PAINT FINISH - Preferred

SPEC:   Dulux - 06YR 12/509 
SUPPLIER:   
TEL:   
PRICE:  
LOCATION:  

DETAILS:   Trade Quality Eggshell Finish. 
  Shopfront paint colour

Dulux Trade colour: 99RR 12/469 Russian Red (this was used at Angel)
Dulux Trade Colour: 07YR 10/489 Proper Red. (this was used at Carnaby)
Other colour options:
02YR 09/373 OR 95RR 07/271 OR 05YR 08/272. 

Reference 
for previous 
shopfront paint 
colours:
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http://
https://www.egger.com/shop/en_GB/interior/decor-detail/U999_PM


ROSA’S THAI WITH QUADRANT DESIGN

SEVEN DIALS

Interior
SIGNAGE ELEMENTS
Detail Design - Initial Issue

S02A

MAIN SIGNAGE - SITE DEPENDANT

SPEC:   External Halo illuminted white letters with gold  
  return encasement
 
SIZE:  See drawing

DETAILS:  Artwork to be supplied by Rosa’s Thai 

S01

MENU BOX - SINGLE

SPEC:   Rosa’s red framed menu box - lightbox top &
  red signwitten text. Top is backlit
  Internal LED strip illumination to surround &
  cork backing. Openable with magnetic finger
  pull to back
  30mm tube supports allowing for cabling 
  Top supports to be telescopic to allow for
  adjustments on site
 
SIZE:  Board Encasement - W500x H545 
  Refer to drawing 

DETAILS:  Artwork to be supplied by Rosa’s Thai

WC’S WAYFINDING

SPEC:   Suspended printed acrylic board with timber
  rail to top & bottom.
 
SIZE:  2x 350 x 200mm  

FONT:  P22 Underground - Demi Bold (All Caps)

DETAILS:  Artwork to be supplied by Rosa’s Thai 
To have version in english and version in Thai

S08

RECTANGULAR
DECORATIVE LIGHTBOX 

SPEC:   Light box - single faced with distressed effect
  vinyl or signwriting. To have florescent tube light
  effect rather than even LED glow. 
SIZE:  1000mm x 400mm 

DETAILS:   Artwork to be approved by Rosa’s Thai

S13
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